
      MISTRZOSTWO GOŁĘBI ROCZNYCH PO LOCIE NR. 1                                            
+---+----------------------+--+--------------+--------------------------+ 
   |Lp.|   NAZWISKO i IMIĘ    |S.| KONKURSY "S" |         PUNKTACJA        | 
   |   |       HODOWCY        |  |L.01|Pop.|RAZ.| Lot 01 |Poprzed.|  RAZEM | 
   +---+----------------------+--+----+----+----+--------+--------+--------+ 
      1 MŁYNARSKI KRZYSZTOF     3   5         5     99.33             99.33 
      2 HRYNYSZYN BOLESŁAW      4   5         5     98.79             98.79 
      3 CHUDY TOMASZ + JÓZEF    4   5         5     98.78             98.78 
      4 NOWAK ŁUKASZ            2   5         5     98.76             98.76 
      5 KOPYTKO ADAM, STANISŁA  4   5         5     98.74             98.74 
      6 KOPYTKO PIOTR           4   5         5     98.35             98.35 
      7 WOJTACHNIO M.-ŚWIERK A  2   5         5     98.04             98.04 
      8 DEREWLANY EDWARD        2   5         5     98.01             98.01 
      9 RASZPLA RYSZARD         4   5         5     96.84             96.84 
     10 NOWOTARSKI GRZEG.PRZEM  5   5         5     96.81             96.81 
     11 KRZYŻAK GRZEGORZ MARCI  3   5         5     96.65             96.65 
     12 WYBULT JAN              5   5         5     96.42             96.42 
     13 PIRÓG MARIAN            1   5         5     95.91             95.91 
     14 SOLAN GRZEGORZ          1   5         5     95.83             95.83 
     15 KOWNACKI RAFAŁ          2   5         5     95.44             95.44 
     16 LISTOWSKI WIESŁAW       1   5         5     92.35             92.35 
     17 MUCHA MICHAŁ            5   5         5     91.54             91.54 
     18 RYSZKANIEC JÓZEF        4   5         5     91.04             91.04 
     19 DIDYK TADEUSZ           1   5         5     90.30             90.30 
     20 KRĘŻEL SZYMON           2   5         5     87.89             87.89 
     21 MANIAKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF   1   5         5     86.75             86.75 
     22 KRUCZKOWSKI ANTONI      2   5         5     82.35             82.35 
     23 ADASIK DARIUSZ          1   4         4     69.35             69.35 
     24 MUCHA ANDRZEJ           5   4         4     69.19             69.19 
     25 KATRA JAN               4   3         3     52.43             52.43 
     26 MORDKA CZESŁAW          2   3         3     52.43             52.43 
     27 KADŁUBOWSKI LESZEK      2   3         3     51.58             51.58 
     28 MUCHA EUGENIUSZ         5   3         3     50.14             50.14 
     29 PIRÓG ZBIGNIEW          1   3         3     49.69             49.69 
     30 SZUBA RYSZARD           2   2         2     37.05             37.05 
     31 BUŁKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF     1   2         2     35.45             35.45 
     32 BOGUSZ J. ZAJĄC B.      2   2         2     35.30             35.30 
     33 KRUPA TADEUSZ           5   2         2     34.02             34.02 
     34 DĄBROWSKI CZESŁAW       4   2         2     34.02             34.02 
     35 WEBER A. H. I WAZNER A  2   1         1     18.48             18.48 
     36 MIELNIK MARCIN          2   1         1     17.17             17.17 
     37 KAŁUŻA GRZEGORZ         2   1         1     16.93             16.93 
     38 POSTAWCZUK JÓZEF        2   1         1     16.55             16.55 
     39 DULĘBA TADEUSZ          1   1         1     16.20             16.20 
 
             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                  MISTRZOSTWO GOŁĘBI ROCZNYCH PO LOCIE NR. 2                                         
   +---+----------------------+--+--------------+--------------------------+ 
   |Lp.|   NAZWISKO i IMIĘ    |S.| KONKURSY "S" |         PUNKTACJA        | 
   |   |       HODOWCY        |  |L.02|Pop.|RAZ.| Lot 02 |Poprzed.|  RAZEM | 
   +---+----------------------+--+----+----+----+--------+--------+--------+ 
      1 NOWAK ŁUKASZ            2   5    5   10     98.87    98.76   197.62 
      2 WOJTACHNIO M.-ŚWIERK A  2   5    5   10     99.46    98.04   197.49 
      3 MŁYNARSKI KRZYSZTOF     3   5    5   10     97.96    99.33   197.29 
      4 KOPYTKO ADAM, STANISŁA  4   5    5   10     97.91    98.74   196.65 
      5 CHUDY TOMASZ + JÓZEF    4   5    5   10     97.84    98.78   196.61 
      6 KOPYTKO PIOTR           4   5    5   10     98.12    98.35   196.47 
      7 DEREWLANY EDWARD        2   5    5   10     97.27    98.01   195.28 
      8 PIRÓG MARIAN            1   5    5   10     97.55    95.91   193.46 
      9 RASZPLA RYSZARD         4   5    5   10     95.46    96.84   192.30 
     10 WYBULT JAN              5   5    5   10     95.74    96.42   192.16 
     11 KRZYŻAK GRZEGORZ MARCI  3   5    5   10     95.01    96.65   191.66 
     12 KOWNACKI RAFAŁ          2   5    5   10     95.32    95.44   190.76 
     13 HRYNYSZYN BOLESŁAW      4   5    5   10     90.39    98.79   189.18 
     14 SOLAN GRZEGORZ          1   5    5   10     90.98    95.83   186.81 
     15 RYSZKANIEC JÓZEF        4   5    5   10     94.63    91.04   185.67 
     16 DIDYK TADEUSZ           1   5    5   10     93.55    90.30   183.85 
     17 MANIAKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF   1   5    5   10     85.88    86.75   172.63 
     18 MUCHA MICHAŁ            5   4    5    9     67.74    91.54   159.27 
     19 ADASIK DARIUSZ          1   5    4    9     89.24    69.35   158.58 
     20 PIRÓG ZBIGNIEW          1   5    3    8     95.36    49.69   145.05 
     21 KRĘŻEL SZYMON           2   3    5    8     56.36    87.89   144.25 
     22 KADŁUBOWSKI LESZEK      2   5    3    8     92.62    51.58   144.20 
     23 LISTOWSKI WIESŁAW       1   3    5    8     50.92    92.35   143.26 
     24 MUCHA ANDRZEJ           5   4    4    8     73.26    69.19   142.45 
     25 MORDKA CZESŁAW          2   5    3    8     86.33    52.43   138.76 
     26 NOWOTARSKI GRZEG.PRZEM  5   2    5    7     36.69    96.81   133.50 
     27 KRUCZKOWSKI ANTONI      2   3    5    8     50.78    82.35   133.13 
     28 MUCHA EUGENIUSZ         5   4    3    7     70.57    50.14   120.71 
     29 WEBER A. H. I WAZNER A  2   5    1    6     92.32    18.48   110.80 
     30 MIELNIK MARCIN          2   5    1    6     86.09    17.17   103.26 
     31 KAŁUŻA GRZEGORZ         2   4    1    5     72.44    16.93    89.36 
     32 KATRA JAN               4   2    3    5     33.54    52.43    85.97 
     33 SZUBA RYSZARD           2   2    2    4     35.41    37.05    72.46 
     34 BUŁKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF     1   2    2    4     35.58    35.45    71.03 
     35 BOGUSZ J. ZAJĄC B.      2   2    2    4     34.73    35.30    70.03 
     36 KRUPA TADEUSZ           5   2    2    4     32.78    34.02    66.80 
     37 DĄBROWSKI CZESŁAW       4        2    2              34.02    34.02 
     38 POSTAWCZUK JÓZEF        2        1    1              16.55    16.55 
     39 BUCZKOWSKI MICHAŁ,ALFR  5   1         1     16.42             16.42 
     40 DULĘBA TADEUSZ          1        1    1              16.20    16.20 
     41 SKIBIŃSKI ADAM          2   1         1     16.05             16.05 
 
                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                MISTRZOSTWO GOŁĘBI ROCZNYCH PO LOCIE NR.3                                                
+---+----------------------+--+--------------+--------------------------+ 
   |Lp.|   NAZWISKO i IMIĘ    |S.| KONKURSY "S" |         PUNKTACJA        | 
   |   |       HODOWCY        |  |L.03|Pop.|RAZ.| Lot 03 |Poprzed.|  RAZEM | 
   +---+----------------------+--+----+----+----+--------+--------+--------+ 
      1 KOPYTKO ADAM, STANISŁA  4   5   10   15    148.63   196.65   345.28 
      2 CHUDY TOMASZ + JÓZEF    4   5   10   15    148.62   196.61   345.23 
      3 KOPYTKO PIOTR           4   5   10   15    148.63   196.47   345.10 
      4 MŁYNARSKI KRZYSZTOF     3   5   10   15    143.42   197.29   340.70 
      5 DEREWLANY EDWARD        2   5   10   15    143.93   195.28   339.21 
      6 WYBULT JAN              5   5   10   15    146.56   192.16   338.71 
      7 NOWAK ŁUKASZ            2   5   10   15    140.18   197.62   337.80 
      8 WOJTACHNIO M.-ŚWIERK A  2   5   10   15    138.61   197.49   336.10 
      9 RASZPLA RYSZARD         4   5   10   15    143.73   192.30   336.03 
     10 PIRÓG MARIAN            1   5   10   15    139.66   193.46   333.12 
     11 KRZYŻAK GRZEGORZ MARCI  3   5   10   15    136.53   191.66   328.19 
     12 KOWNACKI RAFAŁ          2   5   10   15    137.42   190.76   328.17 
     13 RYSZKANIEC JÓZEF        4   5   10   15    133.20   185.67   318.87 
     14 MANIAKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF   1   5   10   15    133.90   172.63   306.53 
     15 ADASIK DARIUSZ          1   5    9   14    127.46   158.58   286.05 
     16 MUCHA ANDRZEJ           5   5    8   13    136.88   142.45   279.34 
     17 DIDYK TADEUSZ           1   3   10   13     78.70   183.85   262.55 
     18 WEBER A. H. I WAZNER A  2   5    6   11    135.04   110.80   245.85 
     19 SOLAN GRZEGORZ          1   2   10   12     51.47   186.81   238.28 
     20 PIRÓG ZBIGNIEW          1   3    8   11     75.68   145.05   220.73 
     21 MUCHA MICHAŁ            5   2    9   11     57.57   159.27   216.84 
     22 HRYNYSZYN BOLESŁAW      4   1   10   11     25.22   189.18   214.40 
     23 KRUPA TADEUSZ           5   5    4    9    135.83    66.80   202.64 
     24 SZUBA RYSZARD           2   5    4    9    130.04    72.46   202.50 
     25 MORDKA CZESŁAW          2   2    8   10     48.47   138.76   187.23 
     26 MUCHA EUGENIUSZ         5   2    7    9     52.53   120.71   173.24 
     27 LISTOWSKI WIESŁAW       1   1    8    9     29.06   143.26   172.33 
     28 KADŁUBOWSKI LESZEK      2   1    8    9     25.40   144.20   169.60 
     29 KRĘŻEL SZYMON           2   1    8    9     25.34   144.25   169.58 
     30 NOWOTARSKI GRZEG.PRZEM  5   1    7    8     28.49   133.50   162.00 
     31 KATRA JAN               4   3    5    8     74.12    85.97   160.09 
     32 KRUCZKOWSKI ANTONI      2   1    8    9     25.16   133.13   158.29 
     33 MIELNIK MARCIN          2        6    6             103.26   103.26 
     34 BUŁKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF     1   1    4    5     27.83    71.03    98.86 
     35 KAŁUŻA GRZEGORZ         2        5    5              89.36    89.36 
     36 BOGUSZ J. ZAJĄC B.      2        4    4              70.03    70.03 
     37 SKIBIŃSKI ADAM          2   1    1    2     28.97    16.05    45.02 
     38 POSTAWCZUK JÓZEF        2   1    1    2     25.47    16.55    42.02 
     39 DĄBROWSKI CZESŁAW       4        2    2              34.02    34.02 
     40 RACZYŃSKI LECH          1   1         1     25.64             25.64 
     41 FEDOROWICZ HENRYK       2   1         1     25.44             25.44 
     42 BUCZKOWSKI MICHAŁ,ALFR  5        1    1              16.42    16.42 
     43 DULĘBA TADEUSZ          1        1    1              16.20    16.20 
 
 


